
Fee Structure 2026-27
(April 2026 – March 2027)

(For boarding students)
Registration and entrance fee - ₹ 300

Class IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII

Quarterly fees ₹ 27,000 ₹ 31,500 ₹ 34,500 ₹ 37,500

Annual fees ₹ 1,08,000 ₹ 1,26,000 ₹ 1,38,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Refundable security deposit - ₹ 5,000

Exclusions: The fees mentioned do not include the cost of uniforms, textbooks, stationery, annual camps, off-campus 
sports/activities, external examinations, board enrollment and board exam fees.
The board enrollment fees for grades IX and XI, as well as the board exam fees for grades X and XII, have to be paid later.
For direct admission to board classes (X and XII), the board application fees must be paid at the time of admission. 
Note : Dues deposited once (except security amount) are non-refundable.
Special Note : If any boarding student withdraws their admission in the middle of the session, then one month’s 
charges and additional enrollment fees of ₹ 11,000 have to be submitted. 

Inclusions: The annual fees mentioned include hostel, food, accommodation, laundry (100 articles per month), admin, 
academic, tuition, activity, sports, laboratories, diary, ID, co-curricular, additional subject support and communication 
fees.

Fee Rebates Eligibility Rebate Quantum

Annual Upfront Payment Families who pay the full amount by April 30, 
2026

5 % on annual fees

Sibling Younger sibling, as long as the elder is enrolled 
in the school

10 % on annual fees

Percentage Rebate on tuition fees for CBSE student Rebate on tuition fees for other board student

80-84 % 10 % ------

85-89 % 20 % 10 %

90-94 % 30 % 20 %

95 % 40 % 30 %

96 % 50 % 40 %

97 % 70 % 60 %

98 % 90 % 80 %

99-100 % 100 % 90 %

Scholarship for grade XI (based on result of X) and XII (based on result of XI) students

For students already enrolled in school

For new admissions 

Class IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII

Quarterly fees ₹ 28,500 ₹ 33,000 ₹ 36,000 ₹ 39,000

Annual fees ₹ 1,14,000 ₹ 1,32,000 ₹ 1,44,000 ₹ 1,56,000


